
         2016 MeANS BOARD OF DIRECTORS         
 
 
Gordon Donaldson, Chair 
9 Martin’s Cove Ln 
Lamoine, ME 04605 
Home: (207) 667-2382 
Gordon.Donaldson@umit.maine.edu 

2017 (2nd Term) 
 
Cheryl Gwadosky, Chair Finance 
147 Dirigo Rd. 
South China, ME 04358 
Work: (207) 238-3344 
Cell: (207) 649-2535 
cheryl.gwadosky@sappi.com 
2018 (1st Term) 
 
 

 
Douglass Carr, Vice Chair 
3001 Veazey Terrace NW 
Unit #1520 
Washington, DC 20008 
Cell: (207) 831-6410 
Home: (207) 400-8102 
dscarr71@gmail.com 
2018 (2nd Term) 
 
Donna Ferenc, VP of Finance  
Treasurer of the Board 
Good Will Hinckley 
Work: (207) 238-4012 
dferenc@gwh.org 
Staff/Non-voting member 
 
 

 
Judy Lucarelli 
38 Congress Street 
Belfast, ME 04915 
Cell: (207) 951-7221 
Lucarelli398@gmail.com 
2019 (1st Term) 
 
Mara Casey Tieken, Secretary 
304 Pettengill, Bates College 
4 Andrews Road 
Lewiston, ME  04240 
Cell: (615) 426-3705 
mtieken@bates.edu 
 
2019 (1st Term) 

  
 
Pam Mattos 
53 Town Farm Road 
Oakland, ME 04963 
Home: (207) 465-7332 
Work: (207) 873-2751 
pmattos@aos92.org 
 
2018 (1st Term) 
 
Troy Frost 
1 Clearview Avenue 
Waterville, ME 04901 
Cell: (207)660-1052 
Cpthook_5@yahoo.com 
2019 (1st Term)   
    
                    
 

 

Tom Edwards 
26 Cove Rd. 
Freeport, ME 04034 
Cell: (207) 865-3642 
Home: (207) 653-5961 
tedwards@usm.maine.edu                                                                                                   
2018 (1st Term) 
 
 
Stephanie Johnson 
429 Russell Road 
Madison, ME 04950 
Cell: (207) 215-9257 
Steph.johnson.630@gmail.com 
2019 (1st Term) 
 

Sen. Scott Cyrway 
363 Albion Rd.  
Benton, ME 04901 
Cell: (207) 485-1308 
scyrway@roadrunner.com 

2018 (1st Term) 

 
Richard Meserve 
14 Avon Rd. 
Falmouth, ME 04105 
Cell: (207) 329-0154 
richmeserve@gmail.com 

2017 (1st Term) 
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